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Ditt Namn
Tomas Gothe
Gert Larsson
Gert Larsson
Erik Josefsson
Erik Josefsson

Veli Ahonen
Veli Ahonen

Robert Hadzovic

Vecka 47

Gren

Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Precision 6 serier

Vgr

rrrrrr

[oN@]

S1 S2

93
90
87
78
71
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87
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86
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41

34

S3
92
92
88
79
77

46
46

36

S4
94
93
91
80
80

47
43

43

S5
94
90
88
81
81

40
43
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83
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44

34

45 45 44 45 44 45
49 47 45 44 43 40
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